
19.06.2011

B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Erikson Monika     SWE

Blažek Dalibor     CZE

CVI2*/CVI1* PEZINOK 17th - 19th June 2011 Slovakia

DA

D: Rob de Bruin       NED

E: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

E

FINAL JUNIOR FEMALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/2

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

8.3007.100

7.229 6.000

6.000 7.500 8.400 7.700

7.3297.4437.043

28

Monte Christo Páska Ildikó

7.700 6.500
7.269

7.285
6.700 7.329

7.300

6.600

7.257

Németh Blanka HUN
Sóskút Szárnyaló SE

6.200

6.300 6.200

7.470

7.087

7.513

7.0676.250

6.550
6.400

6.350

6.100
6.225

6.313
1

1

1

14

3

2

15

15

1

1

14

2

10

2

12

2

1

15

1

1

2

1

1

1/ 1

1

1

8.0507.225

7.300 5.800

5.300 7.450 7.175 7.700

6.7717.8866.843

36

Catalin Schillerová Pavlína

7.500 6.300
7.143

7.070
5.300 7.686

6.996

6.900

6.871

Hanová Michaela CZE
TJ voltiž Tlumačov

5.700

5.700 5.900

7.393

6.939

7.053

6.8935.800

6.600
6.200

5.550

5.500
5.525

5.863
2

2

2

22

1

1

19

23

2

4

3

20

20

1

19

1

2

19

7

4

1

2

2

2/ 2

4

2

7.3256.925

6.786 6.400

6.000 7.250 8.000 7.325

6.5866.9296.100

14

Vezér Villányi Krisztina

6.750 6.500
6.691

6.820
6.300 7.043

6.949

6.400

6.486

Somogyi Eszter HUN
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

5.900

6.200 6.400

6.890

6.687

7.210

6.4916.300

6.450
6.375

6.350

5.950
6.150

6.263
3

5

13

16

5

5

17

7

5

6

23

6

12

4

18

6

3

8

2

14

3

5

6

5/ 4

2

4

7.3006.625

6.757 5.800

5.600 6.875 7.275 7.150

7.1577.0866.343

21

Iran Wolniewicz Natalia

7.325 6.300
6.759

6.737
5.500 7.200

6.715

6.500

6.700

Kung Michelle POL
ST. HIPPOS

5.500

4.800 6.000

6.947

6.639

6.790

6.5705.400

6.400
5.900

5.650

5.550
5.600

5.750
4

3

3

25

9

3

21

20

6

2

18

19

18

5

20

3

5

20

6

8

5

3

5

6/ 3

6

3

6.5757.175

6.357 5.900

6.300 6.775 7.575 7.300

6.9436.8575.929

7

Royal Rocket Bičová Andrea

6.225 6.400
6.569

6.657
6.300 6.086

6.744

6.500

7.071

Holbíková Lucia SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.600

6.500 6.100

6.617

6.424

7.063

6.5216.300

6.450
6.375

6.100

6.450
6.275

6.325
5

8

19

9

2

6

18

19

17

3

19

7

7

12

6

19

9

18

4

2

4

4

15

11/ 5

3

7

7.9006.500

6.343 6.500

6.200 6.500 7.525 6.925

6.2006.2005.814

35

Nadir Majdlenová Jana

6.875 6.700
6.575

6.593
6.200 6.286

6.610

6.600

6.543

Stopková Ruth SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.300

6.500 6.400

7.003

6.383

6.837

6.1476.450

6.650
6.550

6.350

6.250
6.300

6.425
6

10

10

7

11

15

11

5

3

9

12

8

8

13

10

15

11

4

5

13

6

11

3

13/ 7

5

5

6.8506.500

6.700 6.700

5.600 6.725 6.800 6.850

6.0716.5006.029

4

Laudatio Svoboda Ondřej

6.275 6.900
6.467

6.552
5.700 6.629

6.637

6.500

6.814

Kociánová Eliška CZE
TJ Slovan Frenštát p.R.

6.700

7.100 6.900

6.573

6.611

6.663

6.3607.000

6.700
6.850

6.200

6.150
6.175

6.513
7

7

17

1

12

11

10

2

10

16

20

18

19

7

5

9

10

2

10

6

7

8

17

7/ 6

8

9

7.5006.350

5.971 6.500

6.000 6.250 7.575 6.625

6.1006.6715.529

33

Nadir Majdlenová Jana

7.225 7.000
6.575

6.545
6.300 6.386

6.514

6.700

6.671

Sýkorová Zuzana SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.200

6.500 6.300

6.990

6.354

6.673

6.1606.400

6.850
6.625

6.400

6.100
6.250

6.438
8

14

6

8

16

9

5

8

4

12

8

4

9

18

11

13

16

5

3

10

9

10

4

14/ 8

7

5

7.1506.375

6.714 5.900

6.300 6.500 6.875 6.475

6.3296.8145.829

27

Monte Christo Páska Ildikó

6.800 6.500
6.490

6.514
6.500 6.329

6.537

6.600

6.686

Ács Kornélia HUN
Sóskút Szárnyaló SE

6.500

6.000 5.900

6.730

6.501

6.573

6.2495.950

6.550
6.250

6.200

6.400
6.300

6.275
9

9

12

17

15

7

16

24

8

8

15

3

6

6

8

14

12

16

9

9

11

9

12

8/ 9

12

8

7.0756.450

6.000 6.600

5.800 6.825 7.125 6.600

6.3716.9295.714

20

Fantagíra I Kodak Boris

6.225 7.200
6.574

6.509
5.900 6.186

6.443

7.500

6.471

Maertens Tessy BEL
Belgium

6.000

6.700 6.700

6.737

6.225

6.660

6.4106.700

7.350
7.025

6.250

5.900
6.075

6.550
10

11

18

4

13

4

3

4

9

7

1

14

16

17

14

17

7

3

8

15

10

7

11

16/ 11

9

6

6.7256.850

6.243 6.200

6.400 6.825 6.300 6.725

5.8866.5715.543

30

Lancelot Videnková Andrea

7.075 6.500
6.454

6.495
6.200 6.743

6.536

6.800

6.586

Grygarová Kateřina CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

6.800

6.400 6.300

6.837

6.459

6.613

6.0706.350

6.650
6.500

6.200

6.600
6.400

6.450
11

12

8

11

6

10

13

9

13

17

4

10

4

14

3

7

6

12

16

12

8

12

8

10/ 12

10

10

6.6006.800

6.543 6.200

6.400 6.200 6.600 6.425

6.1436.2865.286

29

Lancelot Videnková Andrea

6.625 6.500
6.337

6.392
6.000 6.629

6.446

6.800

6.343

Nováková Veronika CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

7.000

6.400 6.400

6.670

6.424

6.467

6.0046.400

6.650
6.525

6.100

6.700
6.400

6.463
12

20

14

12

7

13

14

6

15

11

5

13

5

11

1

8

18

13

11

16

13

14

14

11/ 14

13

13

5.2255.525

6.800 6.200

6.400 6.925 6.450 6.425

6.6146.7866.086

31

Lancelot Videnková Andrea

5.775 5.900
6.052

6.362
6.000 7.086

6.672

6.500

6.829

Vajdová Martina CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

6.800

6.400 6.200

5.647

6.744

6.600

6.4566.300

6.200
6.250

6.100

6.600
6.350

6.300
13

6

23

10

24

8

22

14

25

5

17

12

3

3

2

5

4

11

15

5

12

6

23

4/ 16

11

19

6.7256.625

6.214 6.400

6.000 6.425 6.300 6.375

6.0716.0435.457

15

Vezér Villányi Krisztina

7.250 6.700
6.370

6.361
6.200 6.514

6.351

6.400

6.614

Vass Petra HUN
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

5.900

6.200 6.300

6.803

6.418

6.283

5.9366.250

6.550
6.400

6.300

5.950
6.125

6.263
14

16

5

15

10

17

12

10

14

15

22

11

11

15

17

10

14

7

17

11

14

15

9

12/ 13

16

12

6.5756.250

6.643 6.200

5.900 5.775 6.075 5.375

6.1436.3865.457

32

Lancelot Videnková Andrea

7.075 6.300
6.322

6.317
6.200 7.171

6.312

6.600

7.000

Kloselová Ivana CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

6.500

6.300 6.200

6.597

6.790

5.833

6.0466.250

6.450
6.350

6.200

6.200
6.200

6.275
15

15

7

13

18

12

20

13

16

10

13

9

13

8

7

4

19

10

19

3

19

13

16

3/ 10

19

14
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FINAL JUNIOR FEMALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

2/2

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

6.7506.975

6.571 6.400

5.900 6.400 6.525 5.975

5.4866.1715.386

5

Laudatio Svoboda Ondřej

6.950 7.000
6.389

6.313
5.700 6.200

6.237

6.600

5.914

Schönwaldová Weronika CZE
TJ Slovan Frenštát p.R.

6.500

6.800 6.800

6.873

6.193

6.280

5.9056.800

6.800
6.800

6.050

6.200
6.125

6.463
16

19

9

3

4

16

9

3

12

24

16

17

15

10

9

16

15

9

13

19

17

16

7

17/ 15

17

11

6.5006.125

6.171 5.900

6.500 6.775 6.475 6.100

6.0866.0295.414

17

Oscar de Revel Posilná Martina

6.600 7.000
6.191

6.261
6.300 6.414

6.331

6.800

6.243

Galambošová Alena SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

6.100

5.800 6.200

6.507

6.241

6.420

5.8746.000

6.900
6.450

6.100

6.300
6.200

6.325
17

17

15

19

19

18

7

17

19

14

7

5

2

16

13

12

8

17

14

17

16

18

19

15/ 18

14

16

6.7505.950

5.500 6.700

6.800 6.450 6.150 6.275

5.3575.4865.543

11

Prince-W Tribula Ján

7.300 7.300
6.187

6.203
6.800 6.114

6.218

6.400

5.986

Lisowská Anna POL
ST. HIPPOS

6.800

6.700 6.300

6.703

6.043

6.393

5.6706.500

6.850
6.675

6.750

6.800
6.775

6.725
18

13

4

6

22

21

2

12

11

26

24

1

1

19

4

18

13

1

18

18

15

21

13

18/ 19

15

17

6.3006.300

6.643 6.100

5.900 6.225 6.525 5.375

6.1006.2145.414

6

Toll Gomana Czentericz Zoltán

6.225 7.000
6.144

6.199
5.800 6.471

6.254

6.700

6.743

Jancsecz Dorottya HUN
Pasaréti Honvéd LE

6.000

5.700 6.000

6.390

6.485

6.023

5.8975.850

6.850
6.350

5.950

5.950
5.950

6.150
19

18

20

23

17

14

8

22

21

13

10

16

14

9

16

11

17

14

12

7

20

17

20

9/ 17

18

18

7.1756.450

3.957 6.400

5.800 5.575 5.925 5.450

5.5575.7434.900

19

Fantagíra I Kodak Boris

6.400 7.000
6.235

5.724
5.800 4.286

5.213

7.500

4.900

Danková Denisa SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

6.000

6.700 6.900

6.790

4.725

5.700

5.6806.800

7.250
7.025

6.100

5.900
6.000

6.513
20

22

16

5

14

19

6

1

7

21

2

15

17

20

15

20

20

6

20

20

18

20

10

19/ 20

20

15

6.3756.100

5.4715.3714.586

16

Oscar de Revel Posilná Martina

6.850 7.200
5.929

5.929
6.700Kupčová Janette SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

5.800 6.200

6.543

5.3146.000

6.950
6.47521

25

11

20

20

23

4

18

20

25

9

24

18

20

6.1506.025

5.7865.6864.800

18

Oscar de Revel Posilná Martina

6.125 7.300
5.915

5.915
6.800Turoková Michaela SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

5.800 6.200

6.290

5.5396.000

7.050
6.52522

23

21

18

21

20

1

16

22

18

6

22

22

21

6.5506.750

5.5005.3434.643

39

Cassiopea 4 Trčková Dana

5.900 5.800
5.820

5.820
6.600Zhadaeva Nadezda RUS

Russia

5.700 5.800

6.360

5.2805.750

6.200
5.97523

24

22

21

8

24

24

25

18

23

11

25

21

22

5.7254.425

5.7435.3865.071

1

Eskadra Trčková Dana

3.800 5.900
5.150

5.150
6.500Davidová Barbora CZE

TJJ Lucky Drásov

5.200 5.000

4.960

5.3405.100

6.200
5.65024

21

25

24

25

22

23

26

24

19

21

23

25

24

6.0255.700

5.5573.8573.929

10

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

4.250 5.800
5.034

5.034
6.000Tóthová Terézia SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

4.700 6.000

5.440

4.6285.350

5.900
5.62525

26

24

26

23

26

25

21

23

22

25

26

24

25

5.6004.9296.129

12

Prince-W Tribula Ján

5.752
Rotnicka Zuzanna POL
Poland

6.800 6.300 5.7526.550

26

4 2 25 11 20 19

0.0000.0000.000

26

Scanie Zhelanova Elena

0.000
Kreknina Margarita RUS
Russia

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

27

0.0000.0000.000

25

Scanie Zhelanova Elena

0.000
Golovkina Elizaveta RUS
Russia

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

27

0.0000.0000.000

24

Scanie Zhelanova Elena

0.000
Danulyuk Daria RUS
Russia

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

27

0.0000.0000.000

23

Scanie Zhelanova Elena

0.000
Alekseeva Elizaveta RUS
Russia

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

27


